200 m 2003-2004
Heat 1 Heat 3
Bana Namn Tid Bana |Namn Tid
1|Karin Bengtsson 30,57 1|Ella Nilsson 37,9
2|Adam Eriksson 32,07 2|Alice Lind 33,32
3|Filippa Gil 32,56 3|Ida Hjorth 35,82
4|Thea Katsoulaki 29,69 4|ida Ahlander 34,82
Heat 2 Heat 4
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
. Venoera
1|Arvid Lindberg 30,13 Yo 33,88
2|Felicia Johansson 29,72 2|Josefin Frick 31,62
3|Oskar Niklasson 28,56 3| Matilda Bertlin 33,78
4]|0skar Enback 28,38 4
Heat 5
Bana Namn Tid
Nathalie S6derberg 36,05
Axel Mansson 34,32




Hojd

Karin
Adam
Filippa
Ida
Felicia
Thea
Alice
Arvid
Axel
Oscar
Ella
Ida
Josefin
Oskar

2003 - 2004

Bengtsson
Eriksson
Gil

Hjorth
Johansson
Katsoulaki
Lind
Lindberg
Mansson
Niklasson
Nilsson
Ahlander
Frick
Enbéack

1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30 1,35 1,40 1,45 1,48
0 0 0 XX0 XXX
0 0 0 XX0 XXX
0 0 0 0 XXX
0 X0 XXX
0 0 0 X0 XXX
0 0 0 0 0 XXX
- - - 0 XXX
0 0 0 X0 XXX
- - - - - 0 0 X0 XX0 0 XXX
0 0 XXX
0 X0 X0 0 XXX
0 0 0 X0 XXX
0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX




Diskus

Karin
Adam
Filippa
Ida
Felicia
Thea
Alice
Arvid
Axel
Oscar
Ella
Ida
Axel
Matilda
Oskar
Josefin
Nathalie

Bengtsson
Eriksson
Gil

Hjorth
Johansson
Katsoulaki
Lind
Lindberg
Mansson
Niklasson
Nilsson
Ahlander
Bertlin
Bertlin
Enback
Frick
Soderberg

Resultat

13,7

17,62

14,64

10,71

9,07

11,78

14,4

16,48

11,29

26,41

20

13,03

16,34

16,23

14,07

14,01

12,29




200 m 2005
Heat 1 Heat 3
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
1[Marcus Julin 36,06 1|Svea Thim 35,63
2|Linnea Bogvist 32,31 2|Felicia Lowenberg 32,56
3|Isidor O"Conor 35,41 3|Alva Bergstrom 38,96
4|Edvin Nordengren 42,47 4(Arvid Flisberg 32,75
Heat 2 Heat 4
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
Emil
1| Teodor Nyman 36,69 1|wennerstrom 38,13
2|Sofia Widstrom 33 2|Lucas Tornestam 34,53
3|Jonathan Hurtig 36,78 3|Cornelia Cernjul 35,28
4|Tindra Hagborg 33,44 4|Alma Jonsson 38,47
Heat 5 Heat 6
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
1 1
2 i
3 3
4 4




Hojd 2005
0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25 1,30
Marcus Julin - - 0 0 0 0| XXX
Teodor Nyman - - - 0 0 0 0| XXX
Cornelia Cernjul 0|X0 XX0 XXX
Alma Jonsson - 0 0 0[XXX
Tindra Hagborg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0| XXX
Samuel Ekstrom 0 0[XXX
Linnea Bogvist - - 0 0 0 0|X0 XXX
Alva Bergstrom 0|X0 XX0 XXX
Jonathan Hurtig XX0 0|X0 XXX
Felicia Loéwenberg
Lucas Tornestam - X0 0 0[XXX
Sofia Widstrom 0 0]0X 0]X0 X0 XXX
Isidor O'conor 0 0 0 0[XX0 XXX
Emil Wennerstrom 0 0[XXX
Arvid Flisberg 0 0 0 0 0 0[xo0 0[XXX
Edvin Nordengren Eksborg XXX
Svea Thim 0 0 0|XXX




Diskus 2005
Resultat

Marcus Julin 12,53
Teodor Nyman 14,92
Cornelia Cernjul 7,24
Alma Jonsson 9,57
Tindra Hagborg 11,76
Samuel Ekstrom 8,1
Arvid Flisberg 13,01
Linnea Boqvist 11,3
Alva Bergstrom 9,28
Jonathan Hurtig 11,22
Felicia Loéwenberg 6,15
Lucas Tornestam 8,97
Sofia Widstrom 5,85
Isidor O'conor 18,28
Emil Wennerstrom 8,43
Svea Thim 6,44
Edvin Nordengren Eksborg

10,49




200 m 2006
Heat 1 Heat 3
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
1|Naliah Omer 43,87 1|Amanda Henrikssen 41,03
2|lemma Fogdo 37,12 2|Benjamin Samuelss 39,75
3|Ville Rennemark 33,22 3|Emelie Mattilla 38,87
4{Tindra TOrnestam 33,28 4|Joar Olsson 38,25
Heat 2 Heat 4
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
1|Willam Quist 41,78 1
2|Felica Renman 37,16 2
3|Alice Andersson 38,94 3
4|Emma Jaderberg 35,34 4
Heat 5 Heat 6
Bana Namn Tid Bana |Namn Tid
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4




Hojd

Alice
Emma
Lucas
Emelie
Amanda
Emma
Joar
Nailah
William
Felicia
Ville
Benjamin
Tindra

Arvidsson
Fogdo
Samuelsson
Mattilla
Henriksen
Jaderberg
Olsson
Omer
Quist
Renman
Rennemark
Samuelsson
Toérnestam

2006

0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,20 1,25
0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
0 0 0 0 0 X0 XXX
0 XX0 XXX
0 0 X0 XX0 XX0 X0 XXX
0 X0 X0 XX0 XXX
0 0 0 0 0 X0 X0 XXX
0 0 XXX

XXX
0 0 XXX
0 0 0 XXX
0 0 0 0 0 XX0 XXX

XXX
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX




Kula

Alice
Emma
Lucas
Emelie
Amanda
Emma
Joar
Nailah
William
Felicia
Ville
Benjamin
Tindra

Arvidsson
Fogdo
Samuelsson
Mattilla
Henriksen
Jaderberg
Olsson
Omer
Quist
Renman
Rennemark
Samuelsson
Toérnestam

2006

Resultat

3,22

4,38

4,78

4,86

2,9

3,19

4,85

3,6

4,01

3,45

6,57

5,53

5,92




200 m 2007
Heat 1 Heat 3
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
1|Alba Boric 36,63 1{Anton Trygg 45,37
2|Carmen Cernjul 33,84 2|Erik Bengtsson 38,44
3|Nova Raitis 35,35 3|Arvid Roos 39,12
4|Joel Zetterberg 36,00 4
Heat 2 Heat 4
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
1|Ramus Zander 36,88 1
. Lovisa
2 Kiara Strand 37,38 2[Marcusson 39,78
3 Alfred Eriksson 36,12 3 é?gg:ﬁ;k 40,22
4 4|lda Edmark 38,62
Heat 5 Heat 6
Bana Namn Tid Bana |Namn Tid
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4




Hojd

Alba
Ida
Carmen
Alfred
Joel
Lovisa
Arvid
Jonatan
Kiara
Anton
Rasmus
Nova

Boric
Edmark
Cernijul
Eriksson
Zetterberg
Marcusson
Roos
Stenmark
Strand
Trygg
Zander
Raitis

2007
0,70 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10 1,15 1,19

0 0 0[XXX
0 0[XXO0 XXX
0 0 0 0[X0 0 0[XX0 XX0 XXX
0 0 0[XXO0 X0 XXX
0 0 0 0 0 0[XXX
0 0[XXX
0[XX0 X0 X0 0[XXX
0 0[XXO0 X0 XX0 XXX
0 0 0 0[XXX

X0 0 0[XXX
0 0 0 0 0[XXX
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 XXX




Kula

Alba
Ida
Carmen
Alfred
Joel
Lovisa
Arvid
Jonatan
Kiara
Anton
Rasmus
Nova

Boric
Edmark
Cernijul
Eriksson
Zetterberg
Marcusson
Roos
Stenmark
Strand
Trygg
Zander
Raitis

2007

Resultat

5,09

3,74

4,44

4,38

4,84

3,79

3,79

3,37

3,01

4,08

4,60

4,79




200 m 2008
Heat 1 Heat 5
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
1|Judit Zetterfalk 40,31 1{Emil Ahlepil 38,22
2|Oscar Johansson 35,88 2 35,88
3|Axel Yttergren 39,47 3|Iris Boqvist 39,25
4 Catharina Skogh 45,13 4 Alexander Funck 40,87
Heat 2 Heat 6
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
1[Alma Hultgren 43,25 1|Alva Ekelund 42,81
) Lukas Gullbransson 43,15 5 Billy EKI6f 44,19
3|Celina Floreteng 44,65 3
4|John Eleblad 44,37 4|lda Ljungqvist 43,60
Heat 3 Heat 7
Bana Namn Tid Bana |Namn Tid
1 1
2[Hilda Malmén 41,03 2
3|Clara Matchett 40,00 3
4|0lle Palmblad 38,29 4
Heat 4 Heat 8
Bana Namn Tid Bana |Namn
1|Elsa Sandahl 39,62 1
2[Simon Wilkén 2
3|Vera Torngvist 42.47 3
4|Tilde Wahtramae 38,57 4




Langd

Alma
Lukas
Celina
John
Emil

Iris

Alva

Billy
Oscar

Ida

Hilda
Clara
Alexander
Elsa
Catharina
Vera
Tilde

Axel

Judit
Olle

Hultgren

Gullbrandsson

Floreteng
Eleblad
Ahlepil
Bogvist
Ekelund
Eklof
Johansson
Ljungquist
Malmén
Matchett
Funck
Sandahl
Skohg
Torngvist
Wahtramae
Yttergren
Zetterfalk
Palmblad

2008

Resultat

2,41

2,51

2,50

2,22

2,50

2,56

2,30

2,19

3,18

2,56

2,39

2,75

2,27

2,67

2,02

2,33

2,59

2,69

2,38

2,69




Kula

Alma
Lukas
Celina
John
Emil

Olle

Iris
Alexander
Alva

Billy
Oscar
Axel

Ida

Hilda
Clara
Elsa
Catharina
Vera
Tilde
Judit

Hultgren
Gullbrandsson
Floreteng
Eleblad
Ahlepil
Palmblad
Bogvist
Funck
Ekelund
Eklof
Johansson
Yttergren
Ljungqvist
Malmén
Matchett
Sandahl
Skohg
Torngvist
Wahtramae
Zetterfalk

2008

Resultat

2,68
4,54

4,61

3,18

3,83

3,38

3,95

3,75

2,95

3,47

3,58

4,05

3,32

2,92

4,18

3,42

2,32

2,51

3,76

3,41




200 m 2009

Heat 1 Heat 5
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
1|Tuva Rennemark 40,18 1
2|Alvar Eriksson 56,85 2
3|Julia Spak 48,57 3
4|Lukas Thyllman 50,75 4
Heat 2 Heat 6
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn Tid
1|Oliver Lofstaf 45,43 1
2|Cornelia Sjoborg 49,84 2
3|Roy Kavén 1,00,03 3
4 4
Heat 3 Heat 7
Bana Namn Tid Bana |Namn Tid
1|{Tyra Sternlind 47,37 1
2|{Melvin Kotander 50,65 2
3|lda Norberg 59,06 3
4|Nina Maria Utsi 1,02,91 4
Heat 4 Heat 6
Bana Namn Tid Bana [Namn
1|Cornelia Bertling 43,37 1
2|Inez Boric 55,38 2
3|Maja Blumfalk 56,91 3
4|Morgan Kallvist 49,13 4




Langd

Alvar
Roy
Melvin
Morgan
Oliver
Ida
Tuva
Cornelia
Julia
Tyra
Lilly
Cornelia
Inez
Maja
Nina-Maria

Eriksson
Kavén
Kotander
Kallgvist
Lofstaf
Norberg
Rennemark
Sjoborg
Spak
Sternlind
Ostberg
Bertling
Boric
Blumfalk
Utsi

2009

Resultat

2,02

1,37

1,78

2,08

2,2

1,92

2,51

1,92

1,86

1,98

2,01

1,97

1,27

1,93

1,64




Kula

Morgan
Oliver
Ida
Tuva
Cornelia
Julia
Tyra
Lilly
Cornelia
Inez
Maja
Nina-Maria
Alvar
Roy
Melvin

Kallgvist
Lofstaf
Norberg
Rennemark
Sjoborg
Spak
Sternlind
Ostberg
Bertling
Boric
Blumfalk
Utsi
Eriksson
Kavén
Kotander

2009

Resultat

2,93

3,1

1,32

2,95

1,73

1,96

2,46

2,52

1,64

1,58

1,36

1,86

2,65

1,94

2,52




